
• Bureau Veritas Indonesia

Contact: Fajar Deniswara; E: Fajar.deniswara@id.bureauveritas.com;

• Control Union Certifications B.V. (CU); 

Contact: Bernike Hendrastuti; E: bhendrastuti@controlunion.com; 

• LGA InterCert (IC); cq TUV Rheinland Indonesia; 

Contact: Dian Suminta; E: soeminta@idn.tuv.com; (hanya bisa sertifikasi CoC/pabrik pengolahan)

• Nepcon/Prefered By Nature; www.nepcon.org; 

Contact: Pratama Kurniaji/Rahmad Nanda

E: rnanda@preferredbynature.org; https://preferredbynature.org/

• Scientific Certification Systems (SCS); www.scsglobalservice.com/southeast-asia; 

Contact: Randy Perdana.  Email: rperdana@scsglobalservices.com

• SGS – South Africa (Pty) Ltd (SGS); 

Contact: Fourry Meilano; E: fourry.meilano@sgs.com;

• Soil Association Woodmark (SA) cq Mutu Certification International; 

Contact: Tony Arifiarachman/Taufik Margani;   

E: tony@mutucertification.com; taufik@mutucertification.com 


